
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(151) Ricardo Zint 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(312) Marco Georgii 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(209) Lars Arneke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(2) Jens Gundlich 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(287) Jonas Schepers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:20.757 

1:19.345 

1:20.194 

1:28.412 

1:17.637 

1:16.614 

1:18.523 

1:18.861 

1:16.828 

1:24.507 

1:23.334 

1:19.495 

1:20.430 

1:17.727 

1:17.161 

1:18.841 

1:16.963 

1:19.422 

1:17.441 

1:17.566 

1:20.363 

1:27.470 

1:23.434 

1:25.078 

1:21.984 

1:19.530 

1:18.967 

1:18.194 

1:21.265 

1:17.038 

1:27.742 

1:19.687 

1:18.789 

1:17.338 

1:17.592 

3:43.749 

1:18.508 

1:25.301 

1:18.903 

1:19.378 

1:20.169 

1:17.812 

1:17.549 

1:18.403 

1:17.374 

1:19.239 

1:20.417 

1:25.601 

1:30.513 

1:26.598 

1:22.214 

1:19.855 

1:20.088 

1:21.442 

1:21.591 

1:20.239 

Diff 

+4.143 

+2.731 

+3.580 

+11.798 

+1.023 

+1.909 

+2.247 

+0.214 

+7.544 

+6.371 

+2.532 

+3.467 

+0.764 

+0.198 

+1.878 

+2.459 

+0.478 

+0.603 

+3.400 

+10.432 

+6.396 

+8.040 

+4.946 

+2.492 

+1.929 

+1.156 

+4.227 

+10.404 

+2.349 

+1.451 

+0.254 

+2:26.411 

+1.170 

+7.927 

+1.529 

+2.004 

+2.795 

+0.438 

+0.175 

+1.029 

+1.865 

+3.043 

+8.227 

+13.139 

+8.990 

+4.606 

+2.247 

+2.480 

+3.834 

+3.983 

+2.631 

Time of Day 

8:34:55.282 

8:36:14.627 

8:37:34.821 

8:39:03.233 

8:40:20.870 

8:41:37.484 

8:42:56.007 

8:44:14.868 

8:45:31.696 

8:31:49.782 

8:33:13.116 

8:34:32.611 

8:35:53.041 

8:37:10.768 

8:38:27.929 

8:39:46.770 

8:41:03.733 

8:42:23.155 

8:43:40.596 

8:44:58.162 

8:46:18.525 

8:32:27.192 

8:33:50.626 

8:35:15.704 

8:36:37.688 

8:37:57.218 

8:39:16.185 

8:40:34.379 

8:41:55.644 

8:43:12.682 

8:31:59.777 

8:33:19.464 

8:34:38.253 

8:35:55.591 

8:37:13.183 

8:40:56.932 

8:42:15.440 

8:31:54.716 

8:33:13.619 

8:34:32.997 

8:35:53.166 

8:37:10.978 

8:38:28.527 

8:39:46.930 

8:41:04.304 

8:42:23.543 

8:43:43.960 

8:45:09.561 

8:46:40.074 

8:32:48.760 

8:34:10.974 

8:35:30.829 

8:36:50.917 

8:38:12.359 

8:39:33.950 

8:40:54.189 

Lap 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(67) Achim Krone 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(177) Marian Mutschler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(12) Julian Schmitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(246) Kai Schlichtherle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(969) Tim Tröbst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(725) Lukas Finkler 

Lap Tm 

1:24.005 

1:18.640 

1:17.608 

1:19.939 

1:28.004 

1:22.053 

1:21.325 

1:18.775 

1:17.864 

1:18.320 

1:18.752 

1:20.500 

1:20.631 

1:19.573 

1:19.759 

1:19.672 

1:28.782 

1:22.269 

1:19.823 

1:20.307 

1:18.826 

1:17.930 

1:19.189 

1:24.400 

1:23.272 

1:22.046 

1:18.320 

1:27.683 

1:21.396 

1:20.460 

1:18.320 

1:19.928 

1:19.468 

1:19.295 

1:19.013 

1:18.013 

1:26.751 

1:21.770 

1:19.006 

1:18.155 

1:22.438 

1:18.241 

1:19.745 

1:28.998 

1:23.584 

1:20.804 

1:20.654 

1:19.872 

1:20.031 

1:19.070 

1:21.717 

1:19.125 

1:21.896 

1:18.386 

Diff 

+6.397 

+1.032 

+2.331 

+10.140 

+4.189 

+3.461 

+0.911 

+0.456 

+0.888 

+2.636 

+2.767 

+1.709 

+1.895 

+1.808 

+10.852 

+4.339 

+1.893 

+2.377 

+0.896 

+1.259 

+6.470 

+5.342 

+4.116 

+0.390 

+9.670 

+3.383 

+2.447 

+0.307 

+1.915 

+1.455 

+1.282 

+1.000 

+8.596 

+3.615 

+0.851 

+4.283 

+0.086 

+1.590 

+10.612 

+5.198 

+2.418 

+2.268 

+1.486 

+1.645 

+0.684 

+3.331 

+0.739 

+3.510 

Time of Day 

8:42:18.194 

8:43:36.834 

8:44:54.442 

8:46:14.381 

8:32:06.313 

8:33:28.366 

8:34:49.691 

8:36:08.466 

8:37:26.330 

8:38:44.650 

8:40:03.402 

8:41:23.902 

8:42:44.533 

8:44:04.106 

8:45:23.865 

8:46:43.537 

8:32:09.496 

8:33:31.765 

8:34:51.588 

8:36:11.895 

8:37:30.721 

8:38:48.651 

8:40:07.840 

8:41:32.240 

8:42:55.512 

8:44:17.558 

8:45:35.878 

8:32:32.125 

8:33:53.521 

8:35:13.981 

8:36:32.301 

8:37:52.229 

8:39:11.697 

8:40:30.992 

8:41:50.005 

8:43:08.018 

8:32:02.890 

8:33:24.660 

8:34:43.666 

8:36:01.821 

8:37:24.259 

8:38:42.500 

8:40:02.245 

8:32:02.542 

8:33:26.126 

8:34:46.930 

8:36:07.584 

8:37:27.456 

8:38:47.487 

8:40:06.557 

8:41:28.274 

8:42:47.399 

8:44:09.295 

8:45:27.681 

Lap 

(28) Benjamin Rüffer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(88) Miroslav Stary 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(276) Uwe Homburg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(8) Dorian Jaskulla 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(68) Stefan Röwekamp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(801) Frederik Weiss 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:24.264 

1:16.731 

1:16.709 

1:15.451 

1:15.111 

1:14.690 

1:16.200 

1:15.908 

1:13.757 

1:16.106 

1:24.611 

1:13.293 

1:25.821 

1:25.592 

1:20.460 

1:16.296 

1:15.074 

1:14.393 

1:27.998 

1:20.236 

1:20.094 

1:17.135 

1:20.384 

1:18.617 

1:17.062 

1:17.859 

1:15.714 

1:17.127 

1:15.221 

1:16.649 

1:26.843 

1:21.006 

1:20.403 

1:18.481 

1:17.812 

1:15.439 

1:16.886 

1:16.948 

1:20.236 

1:19.859 

1:16.076 

1:43.460 

1:25.907 

1:28.428 

1:20.470 

1:21.510 

1:20.791 

1:17.292 

1:17.594 

1:17.752 

1:16.573 

1:16.095 

1:27.751 

1:24.572 

Diff 

+10.971 

+3.438 

+3.416 

+2.158 

+1.818 

+1.397 

+2.907 

+2.615 

+0.464 

+2.813 

+11.318 

+11.428 

+11.199 

+6.067 

+1.903 

+0.681 

+12.777 

+5.015 

+4.873 

+1.914 

+5.163 

+3.396 

+1.841 

+2.638 

+0.493 

+1.906 

+1.428 

+11.404 

+5.567 

+4.964 

+3.042 

+2.373 

+1.447 

+1.509 

+4.797 

+4.420 

+0.637 

+27.365 

+9.812 

+12.333 

+4.375 

+5.415 

+4.696 

+1.197 

+1.499 

+1.657 

+0.478 

+11.137 

+7.958 

Time of Day 

8:31:59.760 

8:33:16.491 

8:34:33.200 

8:35:48.651 

8:37:03.762 

8:38:18.452 

8:39:34.652 

8:40:50.560 

8:42:04.317 

8:43:20.423 

8:44:45.034 

8:45:58.327 

8:32:22.304 

8:33:47.896 

8:35:08.356 

8:36:24.652 

8:37:39.726 

8:38:54.119 

8:31:59.018 

8:33:19.254 

8:34:39.348 

8:35:56.483 

8:37:16.867 

8:38:35.484 

8:39:52.546 

8:41:10.405 

8:42:26.119 

8:43:43.246 

8:44:58.467 

8:46:15.116 

8:32:27.449 

8:33:48.455 

8:35:08.858 

8:36:27.339 

8:37:45.151 

8:39:00.590 

8:40:17.476 

8:41:34.424 

8:42:54.660 

8:44:14.519 

8:45:30.595 

8:33:04.781 

8:34:30.688 

8:35:59.116 

8:37:19.586 

8:38:41.096 

8:40:01.887 

8:41:19.179 

8:42:36.773 

8:43:54.525 

8:45:11.098 

8:46:27.193 

8:32:09.953 

8:33:34.525 
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Lap 

(6) Peter Dick 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(7) Andre Schrof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(84) Christopher Brady 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(48) Sebastian Uhl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(666) Leon Benthaus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(597) Nathalie Simon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(60) Karlheinz Kern 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:26.567 

1:24.231 

1:23.956 

1:24.820 

1:23.234 

1:22.425 

1:21.978 

1:22.009 

1:22.381 

1:54.850 

7:19.290 

1:24.260 

1:30.724 

1:22.048 

1:24.600 

1:32.790 

1:28.271 

1:25.742 

1:23.969 

1:24.906 

1:24.068 

1:35.160 

1:32.011 

1:30.564 

1:28.664 

1:26.529 

1:26.421 

1:26.345 

1:26.578 

1:25.443 

1:27.118 

1:32.266 

1:26.831 

1:30.480 

1:25.794 

1:28.186 

1:46.268 

1:30.388 

1:25.503 

1:27.575 

1:27.033 

1:34.872 

1:30.052 

1:27.666 

1:30.645 

1:28.398 

1:27.146 

1:26.825 

1:26.075 

1:26.630 

1:26.802 

1:27.094 

1:34.282 

Diff 

+4.589 

+2.253 

+1.978 

+2.842 

+1.256 

+0.447 

+0.031 

+0.403 

+32.802 

+5:57.242 

+2.212 

+8.676 

+2.552 

+8.821 

+4.302 

+1.773 

+0.937 

+0.099 

+9.717 

+6.568 

+5.121 

+3.221 

+1.086 

+0.978 

+0.902 

+1.135 

+1.675 

+6.763 

+1.328 

+4.977 

+0.291 

+2.683 

+20.765 

+4.885 

+2.072 

+1.530 

+8.797 

+3.977 

+1.591 

+4.570 

+2.323 

+1.071 

+0.750 

+0.555 

+0.727 

+1.019 

+6.508 

Time of Day 

8:35:37.763 

8:37:01.994 

8:38:25.950 

8:39:50.770 

8:41:14.004 

8:42:36.429 

8:43:58.407 

8:45:20.416 

8:46:42.797 

8:32:32.782 

8:39:52.072 

8:41:16.332 

8:42:47.056 

8:44:09.104 

8:45:33.704 

8:32:26.752 

8:33:55.023 

8:35:20.765 

8:36:44.734 

8:38:09.640 

8:39:33.708 

8:32:37.662 

8:34:09.673 

8:35:40.237 

8:37:08.901 

8:38:35.430 

8:40:01.851 

8:41:28.196 

8:42:54.774 

8:44:20.217 

8:45:47.335 

8:32:17.963 

8:33:44.794 

8:35:15.274 

8:36:41.068 

8:38:09.254 

8:39:55.522 

8:41:25.910 

8:42:51.413 

8:44:18.988 

8:45:46.021 

8:32:09.294 

8:33:39.346 

8:35:07.012 

8:36:37.657 

8:38:06.055 

8:39:33.201 

8:41:00.026 

8:42:26.101 

8:43:52.731 

8:45:19.533 

8:46:46.627 

8:32:18.919 

Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:29.067 

1:32.475 

1:28.685 

1:27.774 

1:32.862 

1:29.295 

1:28.228 

1:30.843 

1:31.811 

Diff 

+1.293 

+4.701 

+0.911 

+5.088 

+1.521 

+0.454 

+3.069 

+4.037 

Time of Day 

8:33:47.986 

8:35:20.461 

8:36:49.146 

8:38:16.920 

8:39:49.782 

8:41:19.077 

8:42:47.305 

8:44:18.148 

8:45:49.959 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24) Tim Lebenstedt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(122) Peter Grätzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(77) Dennis Vladavic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(383) Mike Kolp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(81) Janis Schäfer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:32.866 

1:25.050 

1:23.708 

1:21.776 

1:18.782 

1:18.396 

1:30.369 

1:26.395 

1:22.977 

1:19.092 

1:19.666 

1:19.487 

1:27.583 

1:19.520 

1:18.920 

1:19.248 

1:23.018 

1:22.019 

1:20.518 

1:20.595 

1:29.434 

1:24.574 

1:19.823 

1:29.200 

1:21.838 

1:27.784 

1:22.367 

1:37.146 

1:27.372 

1:23.902 

1:26.185 

1:23.840 

1:22.428 

1:22.621 

1:23.885 

1:20.430 

1:32.118 

1:28.361 

1:25.098 

1:25.508 

1:22.543 

1:20.809 

1:21.701 

1:20.963 

1:20.586 

1:21.621 

2:47.166 

2:03.867 

1:25.936 

1:24.001 

1:24.772 

1:24.837 

1:23.238 

1:20.741 

1:23.294 

Diff 

+14.470 

+6.654 

+5.312 

+3.380 

+0.386 

+11.449 

+7.475 

+4.057 

+0.172 

+0.746 

+0.567 

+8.663 

+0.600 

+0.328 

+4.098 

+2.196 

+0.695 

+0.772 

+9.611 

+4.751 

+9.377 

+2.015 

+7.961 

+2.544 

+16.716 

+6.942 

+3.472 

+5.755 

+3.410 

+1.998 

+2.191 

+3.455 

+11.532 

+7.775 

+4.512 

+4.922 

+1.957 

+0.223 

+1.115 

+0.377 

+1.035 

+1:26.425 

+43.126 

+5.195 

+3.260 

+4.031 

+4.096 

+2.497 

+2.553 

Time of Day 

8:32:24.922 

8:33:49.972 

8:35:13.680 

8:36:35.456 

8:37:54.238 

8:39:12.634 

8:32:18.608 

8:33:45.003 

8:35:07.980 

8:36:27.072 

8:37:46.738 

8:39:06.225 

8:40:33.808 

8:41:53.328 

8:43:12.248 

8:44:31.496 

8:45:54.514 

8:33:11.385 

8:34:31.903 

8:35:52.498 

8:37:21.932 

8:38:46.506 

8:40:06.329 

8:41:35.529 

8:42:57.367 

8:44:25.151 

8:45:47.518 

8:32:16.656 

8:33:44.028 

8:35:07.930 

8:36:34.115 

8:37:57.955 

8:39:20.383 

8:40:43.004 

8:42:06.889 

8:43:27.319 

8:32:19.623 

8:33:47.984 

8:35:13.082 

8:36:38.590 

8:38:01.133 

8:39:21.942 

8:40:43.643 

8:42:04.606 

8:43:25.192 

8:44:46.813 

8:33:47.014 

8:35:50.881 

8:37:16.817 

8:38:40.818 

8:40:05.590 

8:41:30.427 

8:42:53.665 

8:44:14.406 

8:45:37.700 
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